
 11èmes Jeux des îles - CORSE 2007
 021293 
 
 Ajaccio (Stade J. Nicoli)  le 23 - 25 mai 2007 
 COJI 

 1 / 1 vendredi 25 mai 2007 13h56 

 4 X 100m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Guadeloupe 48''56 34 
 (1- BORDY Georgia CA/90 F, 2- LAFORTUNE Axelle CA/90 F, 3- CHIPAN Nelly CA/90 F, 4- DAGNET Stephanie CA/90 F) 
 2 Canaries 50''40 30 
 (1- JOE Bianca (Esp) CA/ F, 2- HERNANDEZ ALGABA (Esp) CA/ F, 3- VELAZQUEZ Julian (Esp) MI/ F, 4- URY BUIKA Endura (Esp) CA/ F) 
 3 Corse 51''94 26 
 (1- BUSIN Vanille MI/92 F, 2- VOINOT Camille MI/92 F, 3- EL MAJJOUTI Jennie CA/90 F, 4- SEDDAIU Sarah CA/90 F) 
 4 Jersey 52''52 24 
 (1- CROSSMAN Lucy (Gbr) MI/ F, 2- WILDMAN Jessica (Gbr) CA/ F, 3- MURPHY Jenna (Gbr) CA/ F, 4- DINGLE Amy (Gbr) MI/ F) 
 5 Açores 57''99 18 
 (1- MADRUGA Nicolete (Por) CA/ F, 2- LOBAO Carina (Por) CA/ F, 3- MEDEIROS Tania (Por) CA/ F, 4- ARRUDA Lilia (Por) CA/ F) 
 
 
 4 X 100m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Martinique 47''04 38 
 (1- JOSEPH Christelle CA/90 F, 2- GUION FIRMIN Lenora CA/91 F, 3- ALCAN Jessica CA/91 F, 4- DAVEIGA Audilia MI/92 F) 
 2 Sardaigne 50''01 32 
 (1- SCARPA Roberta (Ita) CA/ F, 2- SOTGIU Giulia (Ita) CA/ F, 3- MARCEDDU Alessan (Ita) MI/ F, 4- PACIAROTTI Marzi (Ita) MI/ F) 
 3 Wight 51''24 28 
 (1- GRACE Sarah (Gbr) CA/ F, 2- NORSTER Faith (Gbr) CA/ F, 3- BILTON Ella (Gbr) MI/ F, 4- BROGAN Percy (Gbr) CA/ F) 
 4 Sicile 54''09 22 
 (1- VACIRCA Valeria (Ita) CA/ F, 2- PARISI Angela (Ita) CA/ F, 3- MANNA Maria Conc (Ita) CA/ F, 4- GALOFARO Chiara (Ita) CA/ F) 
 5 Madère 54''18 20 
 (1- MACEDO Carla (Por) CA/ F, 2- HENRIQUES Lilian (Por) CA/ F, 3- SERRAO Lucia (Por) CA/ F, 4- GOIS Carla (Por) CA/ F) 
 
 
 4 X 100m/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Guadeloupe 42''36 40 
 (1- FERRE Johan CA/91 M, 2- LAMAILLE Maleck CA/90 M, 3- BOA Matthieu CA/90 M, 4- HILAIRE Gregory CA/90 M) 
 2 Canaries 45''07 30 
 (1- QUINTANA Eric (Esp) CA/ M, 2- JIMENEZ Luis Den (Esp) MI/ M, 3- JORDAN Jonay (Esp) CA/ M, 4- ROGRIGUEZ POSADA (Esp) CA/ M) 
 3 Madère 46''46 28 
 (1- FARIA Decio (Por) CA/ M, 2- FRIAS Joao (Por) CA/ M, 3- SILVA Hugo (Por) CA/ M, 4- GONCALVES Joao (Por) CA/ M) 
 4 Corse 46''48 26 
 (1- BIGOT Remi CA/90 M, 2- ETTAMYMY Karim CA/91 M, 3- BOURY Clement CA/90 M, 4- VAILLIER Antoine CA/91 M) 
 5 Açores 46''68 24 
 (1- MACHADO Miguel (Por) CA/ M, 2- LUCAS Carlos (Por) CA/ M, 3- ALMEIDA Miguel (Por) CA/ M, 4- SOUSA Luis (Por) CA/ M) 
 Crète NP 
 (1- PATERAKIS Emmano (Gre) CA/ M, 2- TZELESIS Pantele (Gre) CA/ M, 3- KONTAXAKIS Emman (Gre) CA/ M, 4- ANDROULIDAKIS Em (Gre) MI/ M, 5 
 
 
 4 X 100m/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Sicile 43''84 36 
 (1- SCATA Riccardo (Ita) CA/ M, 2- LEVANTINO Gianlu (Ita) CA/ M, 3- BARBERA Vincenzo (Ita) CA/ M, 4- MACCARONE Patriz (Ita) CA/ M) 
 2 Martinique 44''33 34 
 (1- ALERTE Jeremy CA/91 M, 2- VINCENTI Ludovic CA/90 M, 3- SYLVESTRE Kevin CA/90 M, 4- BOURGEOIS Gerald CA/91 M) 
 3 Sardaigne 44''55 32 
 (1- FAEDDA Andrea (Ita) CA/ M, 2- SOTGIA Dario (Ita) CA/ M, 3- PODDA Alessandro (Ita) CA/ M, 4- TILOCA Simone (Ita) CA/ M) 
 4 Wight 47''43 22 
 (1- FORMAN James (Gbr) CA/ M, 2- GILBEY Joshua (Gbr) CA/ M, 3- CORBIN George (Gbr) MI/ M, 4- PHILLIPS Leon (Gbr) CA/ M) 
 
 
 4 X 400m/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Martinique 3'59''56 38 
 (1- SINGAMALUM Celie CA/90 F, 2- GUION FIRMIN Lenora CA/91 F, 3- DAVEIGA Audilia MI/92 F, 4- DUCADOS Anne-caroline CA/90 F) 
 2 Guadeloupe 4'00''84 34 
 (1- CHIPAN Nelly CA/90 F, 2- MWAMBA Audrey CA/90 F, 3- JOLY Eulalie CA/91 F, 4- LAFORTUNE Axelle CA/90 F) 
 3 Canaries 4'08''14 30 
 (1- EXPOSITO Anhinoa (Esp) CA/ F, 2- VELAZQUEZ Julian (Esp) MI/ F, 3- SUAREZ Davinia (Esp) CA/ F, 4- HERNANDEZ ALGABA (Esp) CA/ F) 
 4 Sardaigne 4'11''01 28 
 (1- PACIAROTTI Marzi (Ita) MI/ F, 2- SOTGIU Giulia (Ita) CA/ F, 3- MARCEDDU Alessan (Ita) MI/ F, 4- PUGGIONI Stefani (Ita) CA/ F) 
 5 Corse 4'15''00 26 
 (1- CHIARIGLIONE Pauline CA/91 F, 2- VERZURA Morgane CA/91 F, 3- TORRE Paula-francesca CA/90 F, 4- SEDDAIU Sarah CA/90 F) 
 6 Sicile 4'17''83 24 
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 (1- GALOFARO Chiara (Ita) CA/ F, 2- SURDO Federica (Ita) CA/ F, 3- GRIMALDI Eleonor (Ita) CA/ F, 4- RENDA Giorgia (Ita) CA/ F) 
 
 
 4 X 400m/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Wight 4'06''90 32 
 (1- NORSTER Faith (Gbr) CA/ F, 2- GRACE Sarah (Gbr) CA/ F, 3- BILTON Ella (Gbr) MI/ F, 4- BROGAN Percy (Gbr) CA/ F) 
 2 Jersey 4'26''46 22 
 (1- CROSSMAN Lucy (Gbr) MI/ F, 2- WILDMAN Jessica (Gbr) CA/ F, 3- MURPHY Jenna (Gbr) CA/ F, 4- DINGLE Amy (Gbr) MI/ F) 
 3 Açores 5'07''36 20 
 (1- LOBAO Carina (Por) CA/ F, 2- MEDEIROS Tania (Por) CA/ F, 3- MADRUGA Nicolete (Por) CA/ F, 4- ARRUDA Lilia (Por) CA/ F) 
 4 Madère 5'25''45 18 
 (1- MACEDO Carla (Por) CA/ F, 2- ANDRADE Vanessa (Por) CA/ F, 3- PEREIRA Rosa (Por) CA/ F, 4- TEXEIRA Daniela (Por) CA/ F) 
 Crète NP 
 (1- BELIMBASAKI Mari (Gre) CA/ F, 2- MARAUGAKI Parisa (Gre) CA/ F, 3- BAGOURAKI Stella (Gre) CA/ F) 
 
 
 4 X 400m/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Guadeloupe 3'24''49 40 
 (1- RAMIER Samuel CA/90 M, 2- JUSTINE Morgan CA/91 M, 3- BOA Matthieu CA/90 M, 4- ELIEZER Jeremy CA/90 M) 
 2 Martinique 3'26''14 34 
 (1- SYLVESTRE Kevin CA/90 M, 2- LOUIS-JOSEPH William CA/91 M, 3- VINCENTI Ludovic CA/90 M, 4- ORVILLE Keran CA/91 M) 
 3 Canaries 3'29''71 32 
 (1- QUINTANA Eric (Esp) CA/ M, 2- LUIS Heriberto (Esp) CA/ M, 3- DIAZ Adolfo (Esp) CA/ M, 4- JIMENEZ Luis Den (Esp) MI/ M) 
 4 Sicile 3'34''03 28 
 (1- APARO Leonardo (Ita) CA/ M, 2- CESARO Alessandr (Ita) CA/ M, 3- BARBERA Vincenzo (Ita) CA/ M, 4- LO GRASSO Antoni (Ita) CA/ M) 
 5 Corse 3'37''08 26 
 (1- ESGE Mohamed (MAR) CA/91 M, 2- ETTAMYMY Karim CA/91 M, 3- BOURY Clement CA/90 M, 4- VAILLIER Antoine CA/91 M) 
 6 Sardaigne 3'41''00 24 
 (1- TILOCA Simone (Ita) CA/ M, 2- MAIOANI Martino (Ita) CA/ M, 3- SATTA GIANNICHED (Ita) CA/ M) 
 7 Madère 3'43''98 22 
 (1- FARIA Decio (Por) CA/ M, 2- FRIAS Joao (Por) CA/ M, 3- GONCALVES Joao (Por) CA/ M, 4- SILVA Hugo (Por) CA/ M) 
 
 
 4 X 400m/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2 
 Pl. Equipe Relais Dpt Lig. Perf. Pts 
 
 1 Mayotte 3'25''80 36 
 (1- JANNOT Bacar Hou (COM) CA/90 M, 2- AMIRY Soifoudine CA/90 M, 3- SAID Omar CA/91 M, 4- MOHAMED Daroueche CA/90 M) 
 2 Crète 3'31''25 30 
 (1- TZELESIS Pantele (Gre) CA/ M, 2- VOGIATZAKIS Gior (Gre) CA/ M, 3- KONTAXAKIS Emman (Gre) CA/ M, 4- PATERAKIS Emmano (Gre) CA/ M) 
 3 Wight 3'45''06 20 
 (1- GILBEY Joshua (Gbr) CA/ M, 2- SYKES James (Gbr) CA/ M, 3- CORBIN George (Gbr) MI/ M, 4- MARSLAND Thomas (Gbr) CA/ M) 
 4 Açores 3'59''70 18 
 (1- ALMEIDA Miguel (Por) CA/ M, 2- AVILA Luis (Por) CA/ M, 3- SOUSA Luis (Por) CA/ M, 4- MACHADO Miguel (Por) CA/ M) 
 Chypre DQ 
 (1- PANAYIOTIS Zacha (Cyp) CA/ M, 2- KYRIAKOS Antonio (Cyp) CA/ M, 3- CHARIS Koutras (Cyp) MI/ M, 4- CHRYSANTOS Chrys (Cyp) CA/ M) 
 CHYPRE DQ régle 170.8 
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100m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  1      à 10h 45       Vent : +0.1 
 
1 GUION FIRMIN Lenora 655135 CAF /91 O Martinique     12''27 N3 19 
2 ROMAIN Katarina 1041489 MIF /92 I Guadeloupe     12''30 N3 17 
3 ALCAN Jessica 534549 CAF /91 O Martinique     12''33 N3 
4 URY BUIKA Endura (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     12''34 N3 16 
5 NICOLAIDOU Ivi (Cyp) CAF / E Chypre     12''54 N3 15 
6 CHIPAN Nelly 216764 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     12''56 R1 
7 DAGNET Stephanie 190977 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     12''78 R1 
8 HERNANDEZ ALGABA Cri (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     13''00 R1 
100m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Série  1      à 09h 45       Vent : +0.0 
 
1 ROMAIN Katarina 1041489 MIF /92 I Guadeloupe     12''36 Q N3 
2 DAGNET Stephanie 190977 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     12''49 Q N3 
3 PACIAROTTI Marzia (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     12''98 R1 14 
4 BILTON Ella (Gbr) MIF / S Wight     13''49 R2 
5 MURPHY Jenna (Gbr) CAF / K Jersey     13''57 R3 10 
 RODITAKI Argirh (Gre) CAF / G Crète     DQ 
 BORG Diane (Mlt) CAF / N Malte     NP 
100m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Série  2      à 09h 49       Vent : -1.0 
 
1 GUION FIRMIN Lenora 655135 CAF /91 O Martinique     12''40 Q N3 
2 CHIPAN Nelly 216764 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     12''60 Q R1 
3 MANNA Maria Concetta (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     13''42 R2 11 
4 BUSIN Vanille 1120873 MIF /92 A Corse     13''53 R2 
5 WILDMAN Jessica (Gbr) CAF / K Jersey     13''60 R3 
6 VOINOT Camille 451511 MIF /92 A Corse     13''67 R3 
7 GOIS Carla (Por) CAF / M Madère     14''95 8 
100m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Série  3      à 09h 53       Vent : -1.0 
 
1 ALCAN Jessica 534549 CAF /91 O Martinique     12''40 Q N3 
2 URY BUIKA Endura (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     12''42 Q N3 
3 NICOLAIDOU Ivi (Cyp) CAF / E Chypre     12''54 q N3 
4 HERNANDEZ ALGABA Cri (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     12''93 q R1 
5 NORSTER Faith (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     13''20 R2 13 
6 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 CAF /90 A Corse     13''35 R2 12 
7 GRACE Sarah (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     13''56 R3 
8 ARRUDA Lilia (Por) CAF / B Açores     14''35 D1 9 
100m/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  1       Vent : NC 
 
1 HILAIRE Gregory 125587 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     11''05 N3 20 
2 VINCENTI Ludovic 641669 CAM /90 O Martinique     11''08 N3 18 
3 MACCARONE Patrizio (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     11''10 N3 17 
4 LAMAILLE Maleck 1052619 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     11''29 R1 
5 PADOVAN Marko (Cro) CAM / L Korcula     11''38 R1 16 
6 MOHAMED Daroueche 195367 CAM /90 P Mayotte     11''42 R1 15 
7 JANNOT Bacar Houmadi (Com) 1062049 CAM /90 P Mayotte     11''61 R2 
8 FAEDDA Andrea (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     11''63 R2 14 
100m/TCM (24/05/2007)     Série  1      à 11h 20       Vent : -1.0 
 
1 PADOVAN Marko (Cro) CAM / L Korcula     11''26 Q R1 
2 JANNOT Bacar Houmadi (Com) 1062049 CAM /90 P Mayotte     11''39 q R1 
3 GRECH Andy (Mlt) CAM / N Malte     11''78 R2 10 
4 VAILLIER Antoine 695953 CAM /91 A Corse     11''83 R2 9 
5 BOURY Clement 198773 CAM /90 A Corse     12''05 R3 
6 SOUSA Luis (Por) CAM / B Açores     12''15 R3 
 ROGRIGUEZ POSADA Dav (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     NP 
 CORBIN George (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     NP 
100m/TCM (24/05/2007)     Série  2      à 11h 24       Vent : +0.0 
 
1 MACCARONE Patrizio (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     11''04 Q N3 
2 ALERTE Jeremy 598564 CAM /91 O Martinique     11''71 R2 
3 GILBEY Joshua (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     11''72 R2 12 
4 BRETOUS Georges Phil (Hai) CAM / J Haïti     11''73 R2 11 
5 P. SEMEDO Fernando J (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     11''93 R2 8 
 PATERAKIS Emmanouil (Gre) CAM / G Crète     DQ 
 SOTGIA Dario (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     DQ 
100m/TCM (24/05/2007)     Série  3      à 11h 28       Vent : +0.1 
 
1 VINCENTI Ludovic 641669 CAM /90 O Martinique     11''07 Q N3 
2 LAMAILLE Maleck 1052619 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     11''18 q R1 
3 FAEDDA Andrea (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     11''50 q R1 
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4 JIMENEZ Luis Denis (Esp) MIM / C Canaries     11''57 R1 13 
5 PODDA Alessandro (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     11''79 R2 
6 FORMAN James (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     11''97 R3 
7 LUCAS Carlos (Por) CAM / B Açores     12''12 R3 6 
100m/TCM (24/05/2007)     Série  4      à 11h 32       Vent : -0.1 
 
1 HILAIRE Gregory 125587 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     11''08 Q N3 
2 MOHAMED Daroueche 195367 CAM /90 P Mayotte     11''18 q R1 
3 QUINTANA Eric (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     11''70 R2 
4 VARELA ROSA José Car (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     11''97 R3 
5 GONCALVES Joao (Por) CAM / M Madère     12''12 R3 7 
6 PHILLIPS Leon (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     12''47 D1 
 TILOCA Simone (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     NP 
200m/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 10h 15       Vent : -0,1 
 
1 LAFORTUNE Axelle 706247 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     24''97 N3 19 
2 GUION FIRMIN Lenora 655135 CAF /91 O Martinique     25''12 N3 17 
3 CHIPAN Nelly 216764 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     25''30 N3 
4 BELIMBASAKI Maria (Gre) CAF / G Crète     25''88 N3 16 
5 URY BUIKA Endura (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     25''89 N3 15 
6 MARCEDDU Alessandra (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     26''54 
7 HERNANDEZ ALGABA Cri (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     27''13 R1 
 HENRIQUES Liliana (Por) CAF / M Madère     NP 
200m/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 10h 20       Vent : -0,' 
 
1 PACIAROTTI Marzia (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     26''49 14 
2 BROGAN Percy (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     26''51 R1 13 
3 SOTGIU Giulia (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     26''79 R1 
4 NORSTER Faith (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     27''17 R1 
5 BILTON Ella (Gbr) MIF / S Wight     27''52 
6 VOINOT Camille 451511 MIF /92 A Corse     28''16 
7 WILDMAN Jessica (Gbr) CAF / K Jersey     28''43 R2 10 
 SUAREZ Davinia (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     NP 
200m/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe C      à 10h 25       Vent : -0,1 
 
1 ROMAIN Katarina 1041489 MIF /92 I Guadeloupe     25''56 
2 BRADI Ageliki (Gre) CAF / F Corfou     27''52 R2 12 
3 BUSIN Vanille 1120873 MIF /92 A Corse     28''01 11 
4 SACAMA ISIDORE Myriam 410921 MIF /92 O Martinique     28''08 
5 GALOFARO Chiara (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     29''07 R3 9 
6 ARRUDA Lilia (Por) CAF / B Açores     30''41 D1 8 
 BORG Diane (Mlt) CAF / N Malte     NP 
200m/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 10h 30       Vent : +0.3 
 
1 VINCENTI Ludovic 641669 CAM /90 O Martinique     22''24 N3 20 
2 PATERAKIS Emmanouil (Gre) CAM / G Crète     22''44 N3 18 
3 MACCARONE Patrizio (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     22''53 N3 17 
4 HILAIRE Gregory 125587 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     22''72 R1 16 
5 MOHAMED Daroueche 195367 CAM /90 P Mayotte     22''88 R1 14 
6 JANNOT Bacar Houmadi (Com) 1062049 CAM /90 P Mayotte     22''98 R1 
7 LAMAILLE Maleck 1052619 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     23''19 R1 
8 VOGIATZAKIS Giorgos (Gre) CAM / G Crète     24''40 R3 
200m/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 10h 33       Vent : -0.1 
 
1 JIMENEZ Luis Denis (Esp) MIM / C Canaries     23''09 13 
2 BARBERA Vincenzo (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     23''12 R1 
3 TZELESIS Panteleimon (Gre) CAM / G Crète     24''01 R2 
4 BRETOUS Georges Phil (Hai) CAM / J Haïti     24''24 R2 9 
 PADOVAN Marko (Cro) CAM / L Korcula     NP 
 ROGRIGUEZ POSADA Dav (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     NP 
200m/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe C      à 10h 36       Vent : +0.3 
 
1 GILBEY Joshua (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     23''52 R2 11 
2 FRIAS Joao (Por) CAM / M Madère     24''09 R2 10 
3 MARSLAND Thomas (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     24''74 R3 
4 PHILLIPS Leon (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     25''13 R3 
5 BIGOT Remi 332245 CAM /90 A Corse     25''31 D1 6 
 P. SEMEDO Fernando J (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     NP 
 QUINTANA Eric (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     NP 
200m/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe D      à 10h 41       Vent : -0.6 
 
1 KYRIAKOS Antoniou (Cyp) CAM / E Chypre     22''75 R1 15 
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2 FAEDDA Andrea (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     23''47 R2 12 
3 SYLVESTRE Kevin 125851 CAM /90 O Martinique     24''25 R2 
4 VARELA ROSA José Car (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     24''29 R2 8 
5 LUCAS Carlos (Por) CAM / B Açores     24''96 R3 7 
 CHARIS Koutras (Cyp) MIM / E Chypre     NP 
 TILOCA Simone (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     NP 
 CESARO Alessandro (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     NP 
400m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 10h 08 
 
1 BELIMBASAKI Maria (Gre) CAF / G Crète     58''33 N3 17 
2 SINGAMALUM Celie 421001 CAF /90 O Martinique     58''84 N3 16 
3 HENRIQUES Liliana (Por) CAF / M Madère     58''90 N3 15 
4 SOTGIU Giulia (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     59''62 N3 14 
5 MARCEDDU Alessandra (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     59''92 
6 CAMADINE Saniyati CAF / P Mayotte     62''99 R2 9 
7 LOBAO Carina (Por) CAF / B Açores     81''19 6 
 AHAMADI BACAR Housnati 278056 MIF /92 P Mayotte     NP 
400m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 10h 04 
 
1 BROGAN Percy (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     58''33 N3 19 
2 MARAUGAKI Parisatida (Gre) CAF / G Crète     61''58 R1 
3 SURDO Federica (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     62''05 R1 12 
4 EXPOSITO Anhinoa (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     62''18 R1 11 
5 SUAREZ Davinia (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     64''48 R2 
6 GRACE Sarah (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     66''86 R3 
7 GORETA Dajana (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     73''85 
400m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe C      à 10h 00 
 
1 JOLY Eulalie 181194 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     60''22 R1 13 
2 LAFORTUNE Axelle 706247 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     60''31 R1 
3 BRADI Ageliki (Gre) CAF / F Corfou     62''90 R1 10 
4 CHIARIGLIONE Pauline 453045 CAF /91 A Corse     63''52 R2 8 
 BORG Diane (Mlt) CAF / N Malte     NP 
400m/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 10h 15 
 
1 JANNOT Bacar Houmadi (Com) 1062049 CAM /90 P Mayotte     49''79 N3 20 
2 KYRIAKOS Antoniou (Cyp) CAM / E Chypre     50''08 N3 18 
3 JIMENEZ Luis Denis (Esp) MIM / C Canaries     50''22 17 
4 CIGNONI Andrea (Ita) CAM / H Elbe     50''60 N3 16 
5 ELIEZER Jeremy 578730 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     51''14 R1 15 
6 RAMIER Samuel 190978 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     51''32 R1 
7 BARBERA Vincenzo (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     52''63 R1 12 
8 TZELESIS Panteleimon (Gre) CAM / G Crète     54''38 R2 
400m/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 10h 19 
 
1 AMIRY Soifoudine 195364 CAM /90 P Mayotte     50''93 R1 
2 VOGIATZAKIS Giorgos (Gre) CAM / G Crète     52''50 R1 13 
3 SILVA Hugo (Por) CAM / M Madère     52''75 R1 11 
4 MARSLAND Thomas (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     54''67 R2 9 
5 BONKOUNGON Jules 670762 CAM /91 A Corse     55''95 R2 
6 TOMASIC Ivan (Cro) CAM / L Korcula     57''89 R3 7 
 CONTESTO Christopher 386444 CAM /91 A Corse     NP 
 P. SEMEDO Fernando J (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     NP 
400m/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe C      à 10h 23 
 
1 SYLVESTRE Kevin 125851 CAM /90 O Martinique     52''17 R1 14 
2 BOURGEOIS Gerald 394834 CAM /91 O Martinique     53''59 R2 
3 MASTROGIROLAMO Bruno (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     54''29 R2 10 
4 GIL Gabrriel 406566 CAM /90 A Corse     55''24 R2 8 
5 SYKES James (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     58''43 R3 
6 ALMEIDA Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     59''97 D1 6 
 FAEDDA Andrea (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     NP 
800m/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 10h 50 
 
1 CHRISTOFOROU Stella (Cyp) MIF / E Chypre     2'11''26 19 
2 VELAZQUEZ Juliana (Esp) MIF / C Canaries     2'20''97 16 
3 MWAMBA Audrey 581803 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     2'21''01 R1 15 
4 EXPOSITO Anhinoa (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     2'21''21 R1 
5 CAMADINE Saniyati CAF / P Mayotte     2'24''82 R1 14 
6 BROGAN Percy (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     2'26''53 R1 12 
7 BAGOURAKI Stella (Gre) CAF / G Crète     2'27''79 R1 11 
8 NICOLAI Emilie 331434 CAF /90 A Corse     2'33''24 R2 8 
9 SURDO Federica (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     2'39''98 R3 
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 CHIARIGLIONE Pauline 453045 CAF /91 A Corse     NP 
800m/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 10h 56 
 
1 RENDA Giorgia (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     2'18''96 N3 17 
2 GRIMALDI Eleonora (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     2'23''77 R1 
3 PUGGIONI Stefania (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     2'25''89 R1 13 
4 DAVEIGA Audilia 709267 MIF /92 O Martinique     2'28''19 10 
5 GINI Vanessa (Gre) CAF / F Corfou     2'29''59 R2 9 
6 SEPAROVIC Danijela (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     2'35''72 R2 7 
7 MONGIN Laure 418441 MIF /92 O Martinique     2'36''98 
8 GRAVANIC Franka (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     2'49''90 D1 
 VERZURA Morgane 330162 CAF /91 A Corse     NP 
800m/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 11h 05 
 
1 ELIEZER Jeremy 578730 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     1'59''43 R1 20 
2 SATTA GIANNICHEDDA A (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     1'59''75 R1 18 
3 JUSTINE Morgan 413783 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     2'00''28 R1 
4 AMIRY Soifoudine 195364 CAM /90 P Mayotte     2'00''95 R1 17 
5 DIAZ Adolfo (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     2'02''03 R1 16 
6 LOUIS-JOSEPH William 565406 CAM /91 O Martinique     2'02''73 R1 15 
7 MAURIOL Allan 1054432 MIM /92 O Martinique     2'04''23 
 BELFAKIR Othmane 963981 CAM /90 A Corse     NP 
800m/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 11h 11 
 
1 SILVA Hugo (Por) CAM / M Madère     2'03''49 R2 14 
2 FIGUS Alessio (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     2'04''48 R2 
3 GIL Gabrriel 406566 CAM /90 A Corse     2'04''91 R2 13 
4 CAMPAGNA Diego (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     2'05''52 R2 12 
5 BONKOUNGON Jules 670762 CAM /91 A Corse     2'05''93 R2 
6 SYKES James (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     2'06''16 R2 11 
7 HAMADA Misbahou 1116800 CAM /91 P Mayotte     2'08''63 R2 
 SAID Omar 1121398 CAM /91 P Mayotte     DQ 
1 500m/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 50 
 
1 PULINA Jessica (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     4'47''47 R1 19 
2 RENDA Giorgia (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     4'49''50 R1 17 
3 MWAMBA Audrey 581803 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     4'58''18 R1 16 
4 SUAREZ GUNARSSON Eva (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     4'59''97 R1 15 
5 BARRERA Natalia (Esp) MIF / C Canaries     5'02''21 
6 CHIGNINI Erica (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     5'03''30 R2 
7 MONNIER Camille 396955 CAF /91 O Martinique     5'10''42 R2 14 
8 MILNER Nicola (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     5'12''92 13 
9 BAGOURAKI Stella (Gre) CAF / G Crète     5'13''63 R2 12 
10 CAPONE Alice (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     5'14''67 R2 
11 NICOLAI Emilie 331434 CAF /90 A Corse     5'15''59 R2 11 
12 AHAMADI BACAR Housnati 278056 MIF /92 P Mayotte     5'21''32 10 
13 GUGIC Ivana (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     5'25''30 R3 9 
 KOSTER SCHLUTER Kira (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     NP 
 VELAZQUEZ Juliana (Esp) MIF / C Canaries     NP 
 GONCALVEZ LANDIM Ana (Cpv) CAF / D Cap Vert     NP 
1 500m/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 05 
 
1 BELFAKIR Othmane 963981 CAM /90 A Corse     4'09''37 R1 20 
2 D'ASARO Damiano (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     4'14''91 R2 18 
3 FERNANDES Manuel (Por) CAM / M Madère     4'15''02 R2 17 
4 DIAZ Adolfo (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     4'17''22 R2 16 
5 NEWNHAM William (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     4'19''91 15 
6 FIGUS Alessio (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     4'20''99 R2 14 
7 MAURIOL Allan 1054432 MIM /92 O Martinique     4'23''31 13 
8 COX Daniel (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     4'24''19 R2 
9 JUSTINE Morgan 413783 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     4'25''50 R3 12 
10 COLOMBI Dario (Ita) CAM / H Elbe     4'28''02 R3 11 
11 SAIDINE Maoulida 1057143 CAM /91 P Mayotte     4'33''30 R3 10 
12 SATTA GIANNICHEDDA A (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     4'34''40 R3 
13 MAROV Damjan (Cro) CAM / L Korcula     4'40''39 D1 9 
14 HENRY Mackendy (Hai) CAM / J Haïti     5'16''03 8 
3 000m/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20 
 
1 PULINA Jessica (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     10'30''91 R1 19 
2 BARRERA Natalia (Esp) MIF / C Canaries     10'42''26 17 
3 LORIENT Samantha 667862 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     10'58''46 R1 16 
4 CAPONE Alice (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     11'07''01 R2 
5 CHIGNINI Erica (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     11'10''14 R2 
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6 KOSTER SCHLUTER Kira (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     11'10''88 R2 
7 MANZONE Giovanna (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     11'11''16 R2 15 
8 PIREDDA Anna (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     11'21''16 R2 
9 SERCIA Noemi (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     11'31''35 R2 
10 AHAMADI BACAR Nadjati 278054 MIF /92 P Mayotte     11'39''80 14 
11 MILNER Nicola (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     11'44''00 13 
12 MONNIER Camille 396955 CAF /91 O Martinique     11'45''88 R3 12 
13 ARRIGHI Marine 483308 MIF /92 A Corse     12'54''99 11 
 GONCALVEZ LANDIM Ana (Cpv) CAF / D Cap Vert     NP 
3 000m/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 40 
 
1 ABDAIME Aadnan (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     9'03''07 R1 20 
2 FERNANDES Manuel (Por) CAM / M Madère     9'04''25 R1 18 
3 PINTUS Giovanni (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     9'05''63 R1 17 
4 CAMPAGNA Diego (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     9'11''57 R2 16 
5 BELFAKIR Othmane 963981 CAM /90 A Corse     9'27''35 R2 15 
6 D'ASARO Damiano (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     9'31''92 R2 
7 COX Daniel (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     9'34''41 R2 14 
8 NEWNHAM William (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     9'39''11 R1 
9 DESTOUCHES Davy-jacques 1038654 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     10'06''23 R3 13 
10 LOUIS-JOSEPH William 565406 CAM /91 O Martinique     10'08''82 D1 12 
11 HAMADA Misbahou 1116800 CAM /91 P Mayotte     10'32''05 D1 11 
 HENRY Mackendy (Hai) CAM / J Haïti     AB 
 SAIDINE Maoulida 1057143 CAM /91 P Mayotte     AB 
 CHRYSANTOS Chrysanth (Cyp) CAM / E Chypre     AB 
100m Haies (76)/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.0 
 
1 ALCAN Jessica 534549 CAF /91 O Martinique     13''91 N2 19 
2 BORDY Georgia 129778 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     14''06 N2 17 
3 DAVEIGA Audilia 709267 MIF /92 O Martinique     14''37 N3 
4 NICOLAOU Eleni (Cyp) CAF / E Chypre     15''08 R1 16 
5 JOE Bianca (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     15''68 R1 15 
6 PIRAS Rafaela (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     15''86 R1 14 
7 MANNA Maria Concetta (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     16''14 R2 13 
 ARRUDA Lilia (Por) CAF / B Açores     AB 12 
100m Haies (76)/TCF (25/05/2007)     Série  1      à 09h 45       Vent : -0,2 
 
1 ALCAN Jessica 534549 CAF /91 O Martinique     14''24 Q N3 
2 DAVEIGA Audilia 709267 MIF /92 O Martinique     14''62 Q N3 
3 MANNA Maria Concetta (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     16''49 q R2 
4 ARRUDA Lilia (Por) CAF / B Açores     16''57 q R2 12 
5 NAJDI Rabiaa (Mar) 645554 CAF /90 A Corse     17''81 D1 
6 VACIRCA Valeria (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     18''35 D1 
7 LOBAO Carina (Por) CAF / B Açores     19''09 
 JOSEPH Christelle 510156 CAF /90 O Martinique     NP 
100m Haies (76)/TCF (25/05/2007)     Série  2      à 09h 55       Vent : +0,2 
 
1 BORDY Georgia 129778 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     14''33 Q N3 
2 NICOLAOU Eleni (Cyp) CAF / E Chypre     15''20 Q R1 
3 JOE Bianca (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     15''36 q R1 
4 PIRAS Rafaela (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     15''94 q R1 
5 MACEDO Carla (Por) CAF / M Madère     17''55 R3 11 
6 ARRIGHI Marine 483308 MIF /92 A Corse     17''64 R3 10 
 SANTAMARIA Paula (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     NP 
110m Haies (91)/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  1      à 10h 30       Vent : +0.0 
 
1 BOA Matthieu 551894 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     14''21 N3 20 
2 CHARIS Koutras (Cyp) MIM / E Chypre     14''31 N3 18 
3 CESARO Alessandro (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     14''88 R1 17 
4 VAILLIER Antoine 695953 CAM /91 A Corse     14''95 R1 16 
5 BOURY Clement 198773 CAM /90 A Corse     15''16 R1 
6 P. SEMEDO Fernando J (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     15''18 R1 15 
7 JORDAN Jonay (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     15''26 R1 14 
8 VARELA ROSA José Car (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     15''37 R1 
110m Haies (91)/TCM (23/05/2007)     Série  1      à 09h 30       Vent : -0.5 
 
1 BOA Matthieu 551894 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     14''38 Q N3 
2 CESARO Alessandro (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     14''80 Q N3 
3 BOURY Clement 198773 CAM /90 A Corse     14''96 q R1 
4 P. SEMEDO Fernando J (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     15''10 q R1 
5 KONTAXAKIS Emmanouil (Gre) CAM / G Crète     16''50 R2 11 
6 GONCALVES Joao (Por) CAM / M Madère     16''96 R3 10 
7 BIGOT Remi 332245 CAM /90 A Corse     18''72 
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8 LUIS Heriberto (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     19''09 
110m Haies (91)/TCM (23/05/2007)     Série  2      à 09h 34       Vent : -0.4 
 
1 CHARIS Koutras (Cyp) MIM / E Chypre     14''75 Q N3 
2 VAILLIER Antoine 695953 CAM /91 A Corse     15''06 Q R1 
3 JORDAN Jonay (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     15''19 q R1 
4 VARELA ROSA José Car (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     15''22 q R1 
5 BOURGEOIS Gerald 394834 CAM /91 O Martinique     15''32 R1 13 
6 MACHADO Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     16''00 R2 12 
6 APARO Leonardo (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     16''00 R2 
8 ALMEIDA Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     16''56 R2 
400m Haies (76)/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 10h 30 
 
1 SINGAMALUM Celie 421001 CAF /90 O Martinique     65''09 19 
2 JOLY Eulalie 181194 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     65''31 17 
3 HENRIQUES Liliana (Por) CAF / M Madère     65''97 16 
4 PIRAS Rafaela (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     68''41 15 
5 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 CAF /90 A Corse     69''25 14 
6 MADRUGA Nicolete (Por) CAF / B Açores     131''59 11 
400m Haies (76)/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 10h 35 
 
1 DINGLE Amy (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     69''84 13 
2 SUAREZ Davinia (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     72''18 12 
3 CROSSMAN Lucy (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     78''90 
 NASCIMENTO Andreia (Por) CAF / B Açores     NP 
 LOBAO Carina (Por) CAF / B Açores     NP 11 
400m Haies (84)/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe A      à 10h 20 
 
1 RAMIER Samuel 190978 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     54''83 20 
2 FORMAN James (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     56''27 18 
3 P. SEMEDO Fernando J (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     57''46 17 
4 FRIAS Joao (Por) CAM / M Madère     57''93 16 
5 BOURGEOIS Gerald 394834 CAM /91 O Martinique     58''10 15 
6 KONTAXAKIS Emmanouil (Gre) CAM / G Crète     58''29 14 
7 ESGE Mohamed (Mar) 641651 CAM /91 A Corse     61''53 11 
 SILVA Hugo (Por) CAM / M Madère     AB 
400m Haies (84)/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe B      à 10h 25 
 
1 YOYO Mike 133383 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     58''04 
2 CESARO Alessandro (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     58''93 13 
3 MASTROGIROLAMO Bruno (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     60''15 12 
4 ETTAMYMY Karim 657422 CAM /91 A Corse     62''14 
5 LUIS Heriberto (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     63''21 10 
6 MACHADO Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     63''55 9 
 GONCALVES Joao (Por) CAM / M Madère     AB 
 ALMEIDA Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     NP 
2000m Steeple/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 45 
 
1 SUAREZ GUNARSSON Eva (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     7'27''61 19 
2 KOSTER SCHLUTER Kira (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     7'31''73 
3 LORIENT Samantha 667862 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     7'32''06 17 
4 PIREDDA Anna (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     7'53''42 16 
5 THOUEMENT Alexia 104500 MIF /92 A Corse     8'45''55 15 
6 MILNER Nicola (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     8'49''64 14 
 FARINA Nastassia (Ita) MIF / R Sicile     AB 
 BARRERA Natalia (Esp) MIF / C Canaries     NP 
 GONCALVEZ LANDIM Ana (Cpv) CAF / D Cap Vert     NP 
2000m Steeple/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 05 
 
1 ABDAIME Aadnan (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     6'15''77 20 
2 FERNANDES Manuel (Por) CAM / M Madère     6'22''87 18 
3 PINTUS Giovanni (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     6'27''92 17 
4 LO GRASSO Antonio (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     6'34''49 16 
5 DESTOUCHES Davy-jacques 1038654 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     7'13''04 15 
6 MAJOUTI Issa (Mar) 513341 CAM /91 A Corse     7'28''28 14 
 ETTAMYMY Karim 657422 CAM /91 A Corse     NP 
Hauteur/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 45 
 
1 JOE Bianca (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     1m65 N3 19 
2 DAVEIGA Audilia 709267 MIF /92 O Martinique     1m65 N3 17 
3 GRASSIN Carolina (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     1m60 R1 
3 JOLY Eulalie 181194 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     1m60 R1 16 



 11èmes Jeux des îles - CORSE 2007 
 021293 
 Ajaccio (Stade J. Nicoli)  le 23 - 25 mai 2007 
 
 COJI 

 1 / 1 vendredi 25 mai 2007 13h56 

5 MURPHY Jenna (Gbr) CAF / K Jersey     1m60 R1 15 
6 BORDY Georgia 129778 CAF /90 I Guadeloupe     1m60 R1 
7 SCHIECH Elisa (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     1m55 R2 14 
8 CHIARIGLIONE Pauline 453045 CAF /91 A Corse     1m55 R2 13 
9 MANOUSAKAKI Trint (Gre) CAF / G Crète     1m55 R2 12 
10 SERRAO Lucia (Por) CAF / M Madère     1m50 R2 11 
11 CROSSMAN Lucy (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     1m50 R2 
12 MARINOVIC Marija (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     1m45 R3 10 
13 PARISI Angela (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     1m40 D1 9 
14 DUCADOS Anne-caroline 672018 CAF /90 O Martinique     1m40 D1 
Hauteur/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 45 
 
1 GONZALEZ Juan Jesus (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     1m93 R1 20 
2 PANAYIOTIS Zachaios (Cyp) CAM / E Chypre     1m90 R1 18 
3 LURON Kevin 342941 CAM /91 O Martinique     1m90 R1 17 
4 APARO Leonardo (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     1m87 R1 16 
5 ROSARIO Jonathan (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     1m87 R1 15 
6 URIE Jerome 197666 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     1m84 R2 14 
7 CONTESTO Christopher 386444 CAM /91 A Corse     1m84 R2 13 
8 ANDROULIDAKIS Emmano (Gre) MIM / G Crète     1m81 R1 12 
9 ALMEIDA Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     1m75 R3 11 
10 PADOVAN Ante (Cro) MIM / L Korcula     1m70 R3 9,5 
10 VARELA ROSA José Car (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     1m70 R3 9,5 
12 SANTOS Helder (Por) CAM / M Madère     1m70 R3 8 
12 BOURY Clement 198773 CAM /90 A Corse     1m70 R3 
14 JEFFS Ross (Gbr) CAM / K Jersey     1m65 D1 7 
15 ALERTE Jeremy 598564 CAM /91 O Martinique     1m60 D1 
16 CORBIN George (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     1m60 D1 6 
16 MACHADO Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     1m60 D1 
 FORMAN James (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     NP 
 MANRIQUE Basile 197311 CAM /91 A Corse     NC 
 CARBETY Johan Remy 395027 CAM /90 O Martinique     NC 
Perche/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 30 
 
1 MANO Lorela (Gre) CAF / F Corfou     3m70 N2 19 
2 JOE Bianca (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     3m30 N3 17 
3 VACIRCA Valeria (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     3m00 R1 16 
4 PASCHALIDI Christina (Gre) CAF / G Crète     2m90 R1 15 
5 MACEDO Carla (Por) CAF / M Madère     2m50 R3 14 
6 NAJDI Rabiaa (Mar) 645554 CAF /90 A Corse     1m90 13 
Perche/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 45 
 
1 KOTSIS Ioannis (Gre) CAM / F Corfou     4m10 R2 20 
2 DURANZA Jorge (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     3m60 R3 18 
2 FARIA Decio (Por) CAM / M Madère     3m60 R3 17 
4 MARTIN Haniel (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     3m40 R3 
4 STRAVORAVDIS Nikos (Gre) CAM / F Corfou     3m40 R3 
6 CAMBOLI Davide (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     3m20 D1 16 
7 CONTESTO Christopher 386444 CAM /91 A Corse     2m80 15 
 JESUS Herculano (Por) CAM / M Madère     NP 
 LEVANTINO Gianluca (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     NC 14 
Longueur/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00 
 
1 PANAYI Nektaria (Cyp) CAF / E Chypre     5m77 (-0,2) N2 19 
2 DAVEIGA Audilia 709267 MIF /92 O Martinique     5m75 (-1,0) N3 17 
3 JOSEPH Christelle 510156 CAF /90 O Martinique     5m44 (-0,1) R1 
4 CAMBRONE Ericka 120406 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     5m25 (-0,2) R1 16 
5 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 CAF /90 A Corse     5m18 (-0,5) R1 15 
6 SCARPA Roberta (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     5m13 (+0,1) R2 14 
7 DINGLE Amy (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     5m13 (+0,0) R2 13 
8 BATTAH - AOUFOH Cynthia 157518 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     5m09 (-0,1) R2 
9 SERRAO Lucia (Por) CAF / M Madère     5m00 (-0,5) R2 12 
10 MANNA Maria Concetta (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     5m00 (-0,6) R2 11 
11 GALOFARO Chiara (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     4m93 (-0,2) R2 
12 SACAMA ISIDORE Myriam 410921 MIF /92 O Martinique     4m89 (-0,2) R2 
13 JOE Bianca (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     4m88 (-0,1) R2 10 
14 GRASSIN Carolina (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     4m67 R3 
15 MURPHY Jenna (Gbr) CAF / K Jersey     4m58 (-0,4) R3 
16 ARRIGHI Marine 483308 MIF /92 A Corse     4m50 (-0,3) D1 
17 RODITAKI Argirh (Gre) CAF / G Crète     4m48 (-0,3) D1 9 
18 GRACE Sarah (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     4m47 (-0,1) D1 8 
19 ARRUDA Lilia (Por) CAF / B Açores     4m42 D1 7 
20 VACIRCA Valeria (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     4m14 (+0,1) 
21 NORSTER Faith (Gbr) CAF / S Wight     4m04 (-0,2) 
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22 LOBAO Carina (Por) CAF / B Açores     3m97 (-0,6) 
 PASCHALIDI Christina (Gre) CAF / G Crète     NP 
Longueur/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 30 
 
1 LEVANTINO Gianluca (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     7m13 (-0.3) N3 20 
2 BOA Matthieu 551894 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     6m84 (-0.4) R1 18 
3 FERRE Johan 1054611 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     6m81 (-0.4) R1 
4 APARO Leonardo (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     6m57 (-0.9) R1 
5 MELESANAKIS Dimitrio (Gre) CAM / G Crète     6m36 (+0.2) R2 17 
6 LURON Kevin 342941 CAM /91 O Martinique     6m36 (-0.5) R2 16 
7 PODDA Alessandro (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     6m36 (-0.7) R2 15 
8 GONZALEZ Juan Jesus (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     6m33 (-0.4) R2 14 
9 SCATA Riccardo (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     6m30 (+0.4) R2 
10 ALERTE Jeremy 598564 CAM /91 O Martinique     6m25 (-0.2) R2 
11 MICHALELIS Dimitrios (Gre) CAM / G Crète     6m25 (-0.1) R2 
12 SOTGIA Dario (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     6m15 (-0.0) R2 
13 MACHADO Miguel (Por) CAM / B Açores     6m14 (-0.1) R2 13 
14 FRIAS Joao (Por) CAM / M Madère     6m10 (-0.6) R2 12 
15 VARELA ROSA José Car (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     6m10 (-0.1) R2 11 
16 GRECH Andy (Mlt) CAM / N Malte     6m09 (-0.5) R3 10 
17 JORDAN Jonay (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     6m02 (-0.4) R3 
18 BOURY Clement 198773 CAM /90 A Corse     5m97 (-0.8) R3 9 
19 PHILLIPS Leon (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     5m75 (NC) R3 8 
20 JEFFS Ross (Gbr) CAM / K Jersey     5m48 (+0.2) D1 7 
21 FORMAN James (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     5m46 (-0.5) D1 
22 MANRIQUE Basile 197311 CAM /91 A Corse     5m27 (-0.2) 
23 CORBIN George (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     5m25 (+0.2) D2 
24 RAINEY Alessandro (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     5m02 (-0.6) 
 ANDREANIDIS Anastasi (Gre) CAM / G Crète     NP 
 LUCAS Carlos (Por) CAM / B Açores     NC 
 VAILLIER Antoine 695953 CAM /91 A Corse     NC 
Triple Saut/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20 
 
1 BATTAH - AOUFOH Cynthia 157518 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     12m01 (NC) N2 19 
2 JOSEPH Christelle 510156 CAF /90 O Martinique     11m58 (NC) N3 17 
3 CAMBRONE Ericka 120406 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     11m16 (NC) R1 
4 SERRAO Lucia (Por) CAF / M Madère     11m09 (NC) R1 16 
5 SCARPA Roberta (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     11m09 (NC) R1 15 
6 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 CAF /90 A Corse     10m98 (NC) R1 14 
7 SANTAMARIA Paula (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     10m97 (NC) R1 13 
8 PARISI Angela (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     10m89 (NC) R1 12 
9 DINGLE Amy (Gbr) MIF / K Jersey     10m50 (NC) R2 11 
10 ALDEN Stéphanie (Mlt) CAF / N Malte     10m07 (NC) R2 10 
11 THOUEMENT Alexia 104500 MIF /92 A Corse     9m71 (NC) R3 
 DRETAKI Paraskcvi (Gre) CAF / G Crète     NP (NC) 9 
 DUCADOS Anne-caroline 672018 CAF /90 O Martinique     NP (NC) 
Triple Saut/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 45 
 
1 LURON Kevin 342941 CAM /91 O Martinique     14m74 (+0.0) N3 20 
2 RAINEY Alessandro (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     14m22 (+1.8) N3 18 
3 SCATA Riccardo (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     13m98 (+0.5) R1 17 
4 SYLVESTRE Kevin 125851 CAM /90 O Martinique     13m90 (+0.3) R1 
5 ALERTE Jeremy 598564 CAM /91 O Martinique     13m75 (+0.7) R1 
6 JORDAN Jonay (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     13m49 (+0.1) R1 16 
7 FERRE Johan 1054611 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     13m36 (-0.2) R1 15 
8 JUSTINE Morgan 413783 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     13m32 (-0.1) R1 
9 ANDREANIDIS Anastasi (Gre) CAM / G Crète     13m08 (-0.2) R2 14 
10 P. SEMEDO Fernando J (Cpv) CAM / D Cap Vert     12m84 (+0.2) R2 13 
11 MAJOUTI Issa (Mar) 513341 CAM /91 A Corse     12m27 (-0.1) R3 12 
12 LUCAS Carlos (Por) CAM / B Açores     12m25 (+0.0) R3 11 
13 CORBIN George (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     11m80 (-0.6) R3 10 
14 JEFFS Ross (Gbr) CAM / K Jersey     11m63 (+0.2) D1 9 
15 CONTESTO Christopher 386444 CAM /91 A Corse     11m19 (-0.2) D1 
16 MANRIQUE Basile 197311 CAM /91 A Corse     11m18 (-0.1) D1 
17 SANTOS Helder (Por) CAM / M Madère     11m10 (-0.4) D1 8 
18 SYKES James (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     10m88 (-0.1) 
 MICHALELIS Dimitrios (Gre) CAM / G Crète     NP 
 WOON Callum (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     NP 
Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20 
 
1 KOURIDAKI Aspasia (Gre) CAF / G Crète     11m70 N3 19 
2 DUCADOS Anne-caroline 672018 CAF /90 O Martinique     10m68 R1 17 
3 VIARDOT Angeline 212069 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     10m61 R1 16 
4 JOE Priscila (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     10m40 R1 15 
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 ORVILLE Keran 601077 CAM /91 O Martinique     NP 

5 MONGIN Laure 418441 MIF /92 O Martinique     10m24 
6 PEREIRA Rosa (Por) CAF / M Madère     10m12 R2 14 
7 MEDEIROS Tania (Por) CAF / B Açores     9m53 R2 13 
8 MANGIONE Jessica (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     9m07 R3 12 
9 NOBREGA Claudia (Por) CAF / M Madère     8m74 R3 
10 PADOVAN Marjita (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     8m44 R3 11 
11 VERZURA Morgane 330162 CAF /91 A Corse     8m04 D1 10 
12 GOUT Livia 566806 CAF /91 A Corse     7m46 D1 
13 MADRUGA Nicolete (Por) CAF / B Açores     7m46 D1 
14 SIMAS Carolina (Por) CAF / B Açores     7m32 D1 
15 SCHIECH Elisa (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     7m31 D1 9 
16 MURGIA Ilenia (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     7m08 
 CETINIC Frencis (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     NP 
Poids (5 Kg)/TCM (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 45 
 
1 MOUNTAKIS Ioannis (Gre) CAM / G Crète     14m81 R2 20 
2 GRIGORIADIS Kostas (Gre) CAM / G Crète     14m36 R2 
3 RODRIGUES Marçal (Por) CAM / M Madère     14m06 R2 18 
4 ZANETIC Ivan (Cro) CAM / L Korcula     13m57 R3 17 
5 CANCEDDA Valerio (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     13m47 R3 16 
6 CENNAMO Giorgio (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     13m30 R3 15 
7 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 CAM /90 A Corse     13m19 R3 14 
8 BOLLO Lucas (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     12m34 R3 13 
9 SOUSA Luis (Por) CAM / B Açores     12m06 D1 12 
10 GILBEY Joshua (Gbr) CAM / S Wight     12m01 D1 11 
11 BORGES Ruyman (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     11m23 D1 
12 AVILA Luis (Por) CAM / B Açores     11m08 D1 
13 COSTA Rodrigo (Por) CAM / B Açores     10m08 
14 CARBETY Johan Remy 395027 CAM /90 O Martinique     10m01 10 
15 GIL Gabrriel 406566 CAM /90 A Corse     9m47 
16 WOON Callum (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     9m26 
17 AHAMADI Dhoulyadaini 1113749 CAM /90 P Mayotte     9m21 9 
 ORVILLE Keran 601077 CAM /91 O Martinique     NP 
 MANETTE Jonathan 429914 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     NC 
Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (23/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30 
 
1 AIVALIOTI Ekaterini (Gre) CAF / G Crète     39m43 N3 20 
2 PAPACOSTA Alexia (Cyp) CAF / E Chypre     39m35 N3 18 
3 KLADOU Anna (Gre) CAF / G Crète     37m25 R1 
4 PEREIRA Rosa (Por) CAF / M Madère     30m46 R3 17 
5 DUCADOS Anne-caroline 672018 CAF /90 O Martinique     29m51 R3 16 
6 MANGIONE Jessica (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     28m22 R3 15 
7 VIARDOT Angeline 212069 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     27m38 R3 14 
8 JOE Priscila (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     26m64 D1 13 
9 MEDEIROS Tania (Por) CAF / B Açores     25m09 D1 12 
10 NOBREGA Claudia (Por) CAF / M Madère     24m15 D1 
11 MADRUGA Nicolete (Por) CAF / B Açores     21m58 
12 SIMAS Carolina (Por) CAF / B Açores     19m46 
13 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 CAF /90 A Corse     17m71 11 
14 MURGIA Ilenia (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     16m03 10 
15 LA GRASSA Alessia (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     15m62 
 FADDA Noemi (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     NP 
 NAJDI Rabiaa (Mar) 645554 CAF /90 A Corse     NP 
 GOUT Livia 566806 CAF /91 A Corse     NC 
Disque (1.5 Kg)/TCM (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10 
 
1 MICHALIS Klatsias (Cyp) MIM / E Chypre     47m13 R1 20 
2 MOUNTAKIS Ioannis (Gre) CAM / G Crète     46m04 R1 18 
3 GRIGORIADIS Kostas (Gre) CAM / G Crète     45m01 R1 
4 COSTA Rodrigo (Por) CAM / B Açores     40m66 R2 17 
5 SALVAGGIO Claudio (Ita) MIM / R Sicile     38m23 R3 16 
6 CHAVES Tiago (Por) CAM / M Madère     38m16 R3 15 
7 CAMBOLI Davide (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     37m10 R3 14 
8 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 CAM /90 A Corse     36m51 R3 13 
9 SOUSA Luis (Por) CAM / B Açores     35m73 R3 
10 RODRIGUES Marçal (Por) CAM / M Madère     34m09 D1 
11 CANCEDDA Valerio (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     32m74 D1 
12 BOLLO Lucas (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     31m59 D1 12 
13 BORGES Ruyman (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     31m21 D1 
14 MANETTE Jonathan 429914 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     30m18 D1 11 
15 DURANZA Jorge (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     27m22 
16 BIGOT Remi 332245 CAM /90 A Corse     26m60 
17 CARBETY Johan Remy 395027 CAM /90 O Martinique     25m17 10 
18 WOON Callum (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     24m20 9 
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 JESUS Jorge (Por) CAM / B Açores     NC 
Marteau (4 Kg)/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00 
 
1 NOBREGA Claudia (Por) CAF / M Madère     49m20 N2 19 
2 LA GRASSA Alessia (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     43m87 N3 17 
3 PLAITI Maria (Gre) CAF / G Crète     42m98 R1 16 
4 AIVALIOTI Ekaterini (Gre) CAF / G Crète     40m79 R1 
5 TEXEIRA Daniela (Por) CAF / M Madère     39m24 R1 
6 ANDRADE Vanessa (Por) CAF / M Madère     35m72 R2 
7 JOE Priscila (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     31m43 R3 15 
8 LOBAO Carina (Por) CAF / B Açores     25m36 14 
9 BATTAH - AOUFOH Cynthia 157518 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     24m23 13 
10 SIMAS Carolina (Por) CAF / B Açores     21m92 
11 TORRE Paula-francesca 714347 CAF /90 A Corse     20m36 12 
12 GOUT Livia 566806 CAF /91 A Corse     17m81 
13 NAJDI Rabiaa (Mar) 645554 CAF /90 A Corse     15m72 
14 MURGIA Ilenia (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     14m05 11 
 FADDA Noemi (Ita) CAF / Q Sardaigne     NP 
 VIARDOT Angeline 212069 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     NC 
Marteau (5 Kg)/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 00 
 
1 MICHALIS Kolokotroni (Cyp) CAM / E Chypre     67m35 N3 20 
2 COSTA Rodrigo (Por) CAM / B Açores     60m58 R1 18 
3 KARBADAKIS Kyriakos (Gre) CAM / G Crète     56m39 R1 17 
4 BOLLO Lucas (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     53m66 R2 16 
5 WOON Callum (Gbr) MIM / S Wight     53m64 R2 15 
6 CANCEDDA Valerio (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     51m72 R2 14 
7 SALVAGGIO Claudio (Ita) MIM / R Sicile     48m50 R3 13 
8 CHAVES Tiago (Por) CAM / M Madère     47m60 R3 12 
9 MICHALIS Klatsias (Cyp) MIM / E Chypre     42m11 D1 
10 BORGES Simao (Por) MIM / B Açores     32m13 
11 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 CAM /90 A Corse     26m98 9 
12 MANETTE Jonathan 429914 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     26m65 8 
Javelot (600 G)/TCF (24/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 09h 30 
 
1 MOURATIDOU Natasa (Cyp) CAF / E Chypre     41m78 N3 19 
2 MONGIN Laure 418441 MIF /92 O Martinique     36m22 17 
3 MACEDO Carla (Por) CAF / M Madère     34m83 R1 16 
4 SACAMA ISIDORE Myriam 410921 MIF /92 O Martinique     33m95 
5 KATSILIANOU Olga (Gre) CAF / F Corfou     33m86 R2 15 
6 SANTAMARIA Paula (Esp) CAF / C Canaries     33m75 R2 14 
7 VERZURA Morgane 330162 CAF /91 A Corse     32m95 R2 13 
8 CAMBRONE Ericka 120406 CAF /91 I Guadeloupe     31m28 R2 12 
9 MEDEIROS Tania (Por) CAF / B Açores     28m69 R3 11 
10 MURGIA Ilenia (Ita) MIF / Q Sardaigne     25m02 10 
11 GOIS Carla (Por) CAF / M Madère     23m46 
12 LOBAO Carina (Por) CAF / B Açores     22m43 
13 MANGIONE Jessica (Ita) CAF / R Sicile     18m60 9 
 FANOURAKI Anna-maria (Gre) CAF / G Crète     NP 
 CETINIC Frencis (Cro) CAF / H Korcula     NP 
 SEDDAIU Sarah 336785 CAF /90 A Corse     NP 
 EL MAJJOUTI Jennie 362734 CAF /90 A Corse     NP 
Javelot (700 G)/TCM (25/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20 
 
1 LINTSENKIDIS Kostas (Gre) CAM / G Crète     49m55 R3 20 
2 VELOU Soidri 638127 CAM /91 P Mayotte     49m26 R3 18 
3 CARBETY Johan Remy 395027 CAM /90 O Martinique     48m81 R3 17 
4 YOYO Mike 133383 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     48m76 R3 16 
5 MADI SOUFFOU Daniel 1116675 CAM /90 P Mayotte     48m46 R3 
6 ABDOU Mourhane 1108146 MIM /92 P Mayotte     48m18 R3 
7 BORGES Ruyman (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     47m76 R3 15 
8 MANETTE Jonathan 429914 CAM /90 I Guadeloupe     44m79 R3 
9 BIANCAMARIA Jean Baptiste 1002224 CAM /90 A Corse     44m45 D1 14 
10 CHAVES Tiago (Por) CAM / M Madère     39m92 D1 13 
11 SOUSA Luis (Por) CAM / B Açores     35m66 12 
12 CAMBOLI Davide (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     35m62 11 
13 CENNAMO Giorgio (Ita) CAM / R Sicile     35m39 10 
14 URIE Jerome 197666 CAM /91 I Guadeloupe     33m27 
15 DURANZA Jorge (Esp) CAM / C Canaries     33m13 
16 CANCEDDA Valerio (Ita) CAM / Q Sardaigne     27m89 
 JESUS Jorge (Por) CAM / B Açores     NP 
 JESUS Herculano (Por) CAM / M Madère     NP 
 ORVILLE Keran 601077 CAM /91 O Martinique     NP 
 AVILA Luis (Por) CAM / B Açores     NC 
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